
2026 Commissioner Meeting Dates 
Troy D. Morgan Public Safety Center 

620 Green Road 

Madison, Indiana 47250 

 

Thursday, January 8 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, January 22 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, February 5 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, February 19 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, March 5 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, March 19 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, April 2 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, April 16 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, May 14 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, May 28 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, June 11 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, June 25 @ 5:00p 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, July 9 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, July 23 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, August 6 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, August 20 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, September 3 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, September 17 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, October 1 @ 5:00p 

Thursday, October 15 @ 5:00p  

Friday, November 6 @ 10:00a 

Thursday, November 19 @ 5:00p 

Friday, December 4 @ 10:00a 

Thursday, December 17 @ 5:00p 

 


